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USM 2014 Värja Herrar Äldre Ungdom

Final results (62 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

2 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

3 GRANEVIK Gunnar SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

5 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

7 NAZAROV Andrey SWE BOFK BODEN

8 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 LUNDH Oscar SWE AFC ARVIKA

10 STEPHANSSON Joar SWE GOFK VISBY

11 PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobias SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 SILFVERHJELM Teodor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 LIDMAN Jonas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

15 ENGSTRÖM Anton SWE KFK KALMAR

16 NORDLUND Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

17 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE HFS HALMSTAD

18 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE NFK NYKÖPING

19 VÄGGÖ Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

20 STRÅLE Hannes SWE UF UPPSALA

21 NETTERBERG Marcus SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

22 STRÅLIN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

23 JOHANSSON Felix SWE GOFK VISBY

24 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

25 OHLIN Oliver SWE WFF ÖREBRO

26 STENBERG Marcus SWE UF UPPSALA

27 ENGBERG Ivar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

28 HENRICSSON Malte SWE WFF ÖREBRO

29 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

30 DIÖS Olle SWE UF UPPSALA

31 FREDRIKSSON Marcus SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

32 HÖGBERG Melvin SWE LFK LINKÖPING

33 PERTOFT Isak SWE EGF SOLNA

34 TIGER Filip SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

35 ANGELSTEN Richard SWE WFF ÖREBRO

36 SVEDBERG Adam SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

37 GIDESKOG Anton SWE LFK LINKÖPING

38 WESTESSON Lave SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

39 HOAS Einar SWE GOFK VISBY

40 GRANBERG Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

41 NILSSON Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

42 WINGREN Niklas SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

43 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

44 BRATT Cedric SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

45 LINDVALL Gustav SWE GOFK VISBY

46 NORRMAN Henrik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

47 PETTERSSON Kevin SWE EGF SOLNA
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48 STEPHANSSON Jarl SWE GOFK VISBY

49 LINDSTRÖM Kaj SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

50 SJÖDIN Mattias SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

51 ERIKSSON Theodor SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

52 WIKLUND Gustav SWE EGF SOLNA

53 STAFSTRÖM Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

53 EGGERT Albin AFF GÖTEBORG

55 NÄSSTRÖM Johan SWE LFK LINKÖPING

56 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

57 NICKLASSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

58 LIEBE Kilian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

59 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

59 NYHOLM William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

61 FRIES Adrian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

62 STONE Paul SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
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Formula of the competition

63 fencers

Poules round 1:

63 fencers

9 poules 

62 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 62 fencers
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Initial ranking (63 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

2 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 NAZAROV Andrey SWE BOFK BODEN

5 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 ANGELSTEN Richard SWE WFF ÖREBRO

7 GRANEVIK Gunnar SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE HFS HALMSTAD

9 PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobias SWE WFF ÖREBRO

10 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 OHLIN Oliver SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 ENGSTRÖM Anton SWE KFK KALMAR

13 LUNDH Oscar SWE AFC ARVIKA

14 SILFVERHJELM Teodor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 LIDMAN Jonas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE NFK NYKÖPING

17 NETTERBERG Marcus SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 NILSSON Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

19 VÄGGÖ Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

20 STRÅLE Hannes SWE UF UPPSALA

21 HÖGBERG Melvin SWE LFK LINKÖPING

22 ENGBERG Ivar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

23 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

24 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

25 WESTESSON Lave SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

26 NORDLUND Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

27 BRATT Cedric SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

28 ERIKSSON Theodor SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

29 HENRICSSON Malte SWE WFF ÖREBRO

30 NORRMAN Henrik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

31 PERTOFT Isak SWE EGF SOLNA

32 LINDSTRÖM Kaj SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

33 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

34 GRANBERG Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

35 STENBERG Marcus SWE UF UPPSALA

36 NÄSSTRÖM Johan SWE LFK LINKÖPING

37 TIGER Filip SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

38 STONE Paul SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

39 FREDRIKSSON Marcus SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

40 JOHANSSON Felix SWE GOFK VISBY

41 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

42 LINDVALL Gustav SWE GOFK VISBY

43 STEPHANSSON Joar SWE GOFK VISBY

44 STEPHANSSON Jarl SWE GOFK VISBY

45 STAFSTRÖM Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

46 WINGREN Niklas SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

47 GIDESKOG Anton SWE LFK LINKÖPING
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48 SVEDBERG Adam SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

49 NICKLASSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

50 DIÖS Olle SWE UF UPPSALA

51 SJÖDIN Mattias SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

51 STRÅLIN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

51 WIKLUND Gustav SWE EGF SOLNA

51 HOAS Einar SWE GOFK VISBY

51 EGGERT Albin AFF GÖTEBORG

51 PETTERSSON Kevin SWE EGF SOLNA

51 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

51 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

51 LIEBE Kilian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

51 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

51 NYHOLM William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

51 FRIES Adrian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

51 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:00  Piste number 11

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VÄGGÖ Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 9 24 2

PETTERSSON Kevin EGF SOLNA 0.333 -10 16 6

HOAS Einar GOFK VISBY 0.500 -1 21 4

STONE Paul KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -26 4 7

MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 1.000 22 30 1

TIGER Filip FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 6 26 3

NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.333 0 21 5
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Poule number 2  08:00  Piste number 12

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 19 30 1

EGGERT Albin AFF GÖTEBORG 0.166 -16 11 6

NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -16 12 7

NETTERBERG Marcus DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 23 3

STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 24 4

STRÅLE Hannes UF UPPSALA 0.666 7 24 2

FREDRIKSSON Marcus FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -5 18 5
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Poule number 3  08:00  Piste number 13

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA 0.500 0 23 3

SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 28 30 1

GRANBERG Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -3 18 4

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 9 25 2

HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -9 15 6

NYHOLM William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -21 9 7

FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 20 5
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Poule number 4  08:00  Piste number 14

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRIES Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 8 7

ENGBERG Ivar GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 0 22 4

DIÖS Olle UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 21 6

LIDMAN Jonas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 26 2

HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.333 -3 23 5

NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 1.000 17 29 1

JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.666 4 24 3
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Poule number 5  08:00  Piste number 15

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SJÖDIN Mattias GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -9 13 5

NICKLASSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.000 -17 8 6

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING  

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 3 17 3

SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 22 2

HENRICSSON Malte WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -5 15 4

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 24 1
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Poule number 6  08:00  Piste number 16

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 7 24 3

LUNDH Oscar AFC ARVIKA 0.833 14 25 2

LINDSTRÖM Kaj KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -13 15 5

STAFSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA 0.166 -16 11 6

ANGELSTEN Richard WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 6 22 4

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 0.833 18 29 1

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 11 7
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Poule number 7  08:00  Piste number 17

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WESTESSON Lave GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 2 24 4

ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR 0.666 5 23 2

GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 23 30 1

ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 16 6

WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.166 -14 14 7

SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.666 1 22 3

LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.333 -5 20 5
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Poule number 8  08:00  Piste number 18

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LIEBE Kilian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 10 7

GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 0 19 3

NORDLUND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -7 18 6

BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 22 5

STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.833 13 27 2

OHLIN Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 4 24 4

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.833 15 29 1
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Poule number 9  08:00  Piste number 19

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobias WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 11 25 2

VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -21 9 7

WINGREN Niklas JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.333 -1 20 4

STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY 0.333 -12 13 6

LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 24 30 1

PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.666 6 27 3

NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -7 21 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (62 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 28 30 qualified

2 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 24 30 qualified

3 GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 23 30 qualified

4 MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 1.000 22 30 qualified

5 HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 19 30 qualified

6 NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 1.000 17 29 qualified

7 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 24 qualified

8 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 0.833 18 29 qualified

9 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.833 15 29 qualified

10 LUNDH Oscar AFC ARVIKA 0.833 14 25 qualified

11 STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.833 13 27 qualified

12 PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobias WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 11 25 qualified

13 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 9 25 qualified

14 SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 22 qualified

15 VÄGGÖ Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 9 24 qualified

16 LIDMAN Jonas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 26 qualified

17 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 7 24 qualified

17 STRÅLE Hannes UF UPPSALA 0.666 7 24 qualified

19 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.666 6 27 qualified

20 TIGER Filip FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 6 26 qualified

21 NETTERBERG Marcus DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 23 qualified

22 ANGELSTEN Richard WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 6 22 qualified

23 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 24 qualified

24 ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR 0.666 5 23 qualified

25 JOHANSSON Felix GOFK VISBY 0.666 4 24 qualified

26 SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.666 1 22 qualified

27 GIDESKOG Anton LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 0 19 qualified

28 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 3 17 qualified

29 OHLIN Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 4 24 qualified

30 WESTESSON Lave GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 2 24 qualified

31 STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA 0.500 0 23 qualified

32 ENGBERG Ivar GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 0 22 qualified

33 HOAS Einar GOFK VISBY 0.500 -1 21 qualified

34 GRANBERG Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -3 18 qualified

35 HENRICSSON Malte WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -5 15 qualified

36 NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.333 0 21 qualified

37 WINGREN Niklas JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.333 -1 20 qualified

38 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.333 -3 23 qualified

39 DIÖS Olle UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 21 qualified

40 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 20 qualified

41 BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 22 qualified

42 LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.333 -5 20 qualified

43 FREDRIKSSON Marcus FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -5 18 qualified

44 NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -7 21 qualified

45 NORDLUND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -7 18 qualified

46 HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -9 15 qualified

47 PETTERSSON Kevin EGF SOLNA 0.333 -10 16 qualified
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48 STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY 0.333 -12 13 qualified

49 LINDSTRÖM Kaj KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -13 15 qualified

50 SJÖDIN Mattias GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -9 13 qualified

51 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 16 qualified

52 WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.166 -14 14 qualified

53 STAFSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA 0.166 -16 11 qualified

53 EGGERT Albin AFF GÖTEBORG 0.166 -16 11 qualified

55 NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -16 12 qualified

56 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 11 qualified

57 NICKLASSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.000 -17 8 qualified

58 LIEBE Kilian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 10 qualified

59 VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -21 9 qualified

59 NYHOLM William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -21 9 qualified

61 FRIES Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 8 qualified

62 STONE Paul KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -26 4 qualified
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Table of 64

1 SVENSSON Jonathan
DIF STOCKHOLM

64 ----------
SVENSSON Jonathan

33 HOAS Einar
GOFK VISBY

32 ENGBERG Ivar
GFK GÖTEBORG

ENGBERG Ivar
15/12

17 STRÅLE Hannes
UF UPPSALA

48 STEPHANSSON Jarl
GOFK VISBY

STRÅLE Hannes
15/3

49 LINDSTRÖM Kaj
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

16 LIDMAN Jonas
DIF STOCKHOLM

LIDMAN Jonas
15/4

9 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
HFS HALMSTAD

56 SONTAGH Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
15/3

41 BRATT Cedric
DIF STOCKHOLM

24 ENGSTRÖM Anton
KFK KALMAR

ENGSTRÖM Anton
15/7

25 JOHANSSON Felix
GOFK VISBY

40 FOGEMAN Martin
SAF STOCKHOLM

JOHANSSON Felix
15/12

57 NICKLASSON Erik
UF UPPSALA

8 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/0

5 HANSSON Rasmus
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

60 VIBERUD John
GFK GÖTEBORG

HANSSON Rasmus
15/1

37 WINGREN Niklas
JFK JAKOBSBERG

28 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
LFK LINKÖPING

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
15/14

21 NETTERBERG Marcus
DIF STOCKHOLM

44 NORRMAN Henrik
ARA HELSINGBORG

NETTERBERG Marcus
15/8

53 STAFSTRÖM Axel
UF UPPSALA

12 PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobi
WFF ÖREBRO

PETTERSSON-JENSEN 
15/4

13 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas
NFK NYKÖPING

52 WIKLUND Gustav
EGF SOLNA

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas
15/11

45 NORDLUND Hugo
GFK GÖTEBORG

20 TIGER Filip
FKC KARLSKRONA

NORDLUND Hugo
15/10

29 OHLIN Oliver
WFF ÖREBRO

36 NILSSON Axel
UF UPPSALA

OHLIN Oliver
15/9

61 FRIES Adrian
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/0

Table of 32

SVENSSON Jonathan
15/7

LIDMAN Jonas
15/12

ENGSTRÖM Anton
15/11

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/10

HANSSON Rasmus
15/8

PETTERSSON-JENSEN 
15/14

NORDLUND Hugo
15/11

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/10

Table of 16

SVENSSON Jonathan
15/8

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/9

HANSSON Rasmus
15/13

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/3
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Table of 64

3 GRANEVIK Gunnar
FKC KARLSKRONA

62 STONE Paul
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

GRANEVIK Gunnar
15/1

35 HENRICSSON Malte
WFF ÖREBRO

30 WESTESSON Lave
GFK GÖTEBORG

HENRICSSON Malte
15/10

19 PERTOFT Isak
EGF SOLNA

46 HÖGBERG Melvin
LFK LINKÖPING

HÖGBERG Melvin
15/12

51 ERIKSSON Theodor
DIF STOCKHOLM

14 SILFVERHJELM Teodor
FFF STOCKHOLM

SILFVERHJELM Teodo
15/2

11 STEPHANSSON Joar
GOFK VISBY

54 EGGERT Albin
AFF GÖTEBORG

STEPHANSSON Joar
15/10

43 FREDRIKSSON Marcus
FKC KARLSKRONA

22 ANGELSTEN Richard
WFF ÖREBRO

FREDRIKSSON Marcus
15/8

27 GIDESKOG Anton
LFK LINKÖPING

38 HOVANYI Viktor
EGF SOLNA

HOVANYI Viktor
5/4

59 NYHOLM William
GFK GÖTEBORG

6 NAZAROV Andrey
BOFK BODEN

NAZAROV Andrey
15/1

7 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

58 LIEBE Kilian
DIF STOCKHOLM

POUSETTE Hugo
15/4

39 DIÖS Olle
UF UPPSALA

26 SVEDBERG Adam
JFK JAKOBSBERG

DIÖS Olle
15/14

23 STRÅLIN Erik
FFF STOCKHOLM

42 LINDVALL Gustav
GOFK VISBY

STRÅLIN Erik
15/3

55 NÄSSTRÖM Johan
LFK LINKÖPING

10 LUNDH Oscar
AFC ARVIKA

LUNDH Oscar
15/7

15 VÄGGÖ Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

50 SJÖDIN Mattias
GFK GÖTEBORG

VÄGGÖ Axel
15/6

47 PETTERSSON Kevin
EGF SOLNA

18 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Will
GFK GÖTEBORG

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO 
15/11

31 STENBERG Marcus
UF UPPSALA

34 GRANBERG Johan
WFF ÖREBRO

STENBERG Marcus
15/10

63 ----------

2 LUND Leonard
DIF STOCKHOLM

LUND Leonard

Table of 32

GRANEVIK Gunnar
15/8

SILFVERHJELM Teodo
15/13

STEPHANSSON Joar
15/10

NAZAROV Andrey
15/8

POUSETTE Hugo
15/10

LUNDH Oscar
15/11

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO 
15/13

LUND Leonard
15/4

Table of 16

GRANEVIK Gunnar
15/13

NAZAROV Andrey
15/13

POUSETTE Hugo
15/11

LUND Leonard
15/14
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Table of 8

1 SVENSSON Jonathan
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/5

5 HANSSON Rasmus
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

4 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/13

3 GRANEVIK Gunnar
FKC KARLSKRONA

6 NAZAROV Andrey
BOFK BODEN

GRANEVIK Gunnar
15/10

7 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

2 LUND Leonard
DIF STOCKHOLM

LUND Leonard
14/13

Semi-finals

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/11

LUND Leonard
15/5

Final

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/12


